AS6C1608
Rev. 1.1                                         2048K X 8 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Alliance Memory Inc.reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
Alliance Memory, Inc.
551 Taylor Way, Suite #1, San Carlos, CA 94070, USA
Tel:  +1 650 610 6800 Fax: +1 650 620 9211
0
REVISION HISTORY

Tel:  +1 650 610 6800 Fax: +1 650 620 9211
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Alliance Part no Organisation Vcc
Range
Package Operating
Temp
Speed
ns
AS6C1608-XXBIN - Tray 2048 x 8
2.7V –
3.6V
48-ball 8mm x 10mm
TFBGA
-40℃~85℃ 55/70
AS6C1608-XXBINTR – Tape & Reel 2048 x 8
2.7V –
3.6V
48-ball 8mm x 10mm
TFBGA
-40℃~85℃ 55/70
AS6C1608-XXTIN – Tray 2048 x 8
2.7V –
3.6V
44-pin 400mil
TSOP-II
-40℃~85℃ 55/70
AS6C1608-XXTINTR – Tape & Reel 2048 x 8
2.7V –
3.6V
44-pin 400mil
TSOP-II
-40℃~85℃ 55/70
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS6C 1608 -55/70 B or T I N
LOW POWER
SRAM
PREFIX
DEVICE NUMBER
16 = 16M
08 = by 8
Access
Time
B = 48ball
TFBGA
(8mm x 10mm)
Or
T = 44-pin
400mil TSOP-II
Temperature
range:
I = Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
N = Lead Free
ROHS
Compliant Part
AS6C1608
Rev. 1.1                                         2048K X 8 BIT LOW POWER CMOS SRAM
Alliance Memory Inc.reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
Alliance Memory, Inc.
551 Taylor Way, Suite #1, San Carlos, CA 94070, USA
Tel:  +1 650 610 6800 Fax: +1 650 620 9211
12
THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SRAM category:
Click to view products by  Alliance Memory manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CY6116A-35DMB  CY7C1049GN-10VXI  CY7C128A-45DMB  GS8161Z36DD-200I  GS88237CB-200I  RMLV0408EGSB-4S2#AA0
IDT70V5388S166BG  IS64WV3216BLL-15CTLA3  IS66WVE4M16ECLL-70BLI  PCF8570P  K6F2008V2E-LF70000  K6T4008C1B-GB70
CY7C1353S-100AXC  AS6C8016-55BIN  AS7C164A-15PCN  515712X  IDT71V67603S133BG  IS62WV51216EBLL-45BLI
IS63WV1288DBLL-10HLI  IS66WVE2M16ECLL-70BLI  70V639S10BCG  IS66WVE4M16EALL-70BLI  IS62WV6416DBLL-45BLI